Rehire Temporary

Teacher

Resignation

Return from Leave
of Absence

[.ast Name

Gershen

('Shea

Cunningham

Smith

Thursday, September 12, 2013

First Name

Cindy

Jaime

Jeanne

Sarah

Present Location

MDHS

Fair OQaks

District Wide

Cambridge

Position

Tourism

Effective Date Board Date

8/26/13

1st/2nd Grade Combo 9/9/13

School Nurse

ist Grade

8/36/13

9/16/13

9/25/13

9/25/13

9/25/13

9/25/13

Pagelofl




